
 Amicale Seniors - 19.10.2023

Résultats

Single - Stableford; 18 Trous

Villars 18 Trous - Villars 18 Loch Messieurs:  gelb       Par: 69 Slope: 109 Course: 65.2 Stand: 19.10.23, 16:48 Heure

Pl. Name, Vorname               Club             Hcp.  Brutto +/-   

Brut

1 1 Paris, Serge                Villars           16.9/ 13  23    +16.8  
2 Wiener, Fernand             Villars           19.4/ 15  22    +17.8  
3 Chenevière, Bernard         Villars           23.3/ 19  19    +20.8  

Suter, Michel               Villars           20.2/ 16  19    +20.8  
5 Jost, Jean-Pierre           Villars           19.3/ 15  18    +21.8  
6 Hauenstein, Eric            Villars           17.9/ 13  16    +23.8  
7 Michellod, Jean-Christophe  Villars           15.9/ 12  15    +24.8  

Ernand, Miguel              Villars           24.3/ 20  15    +24.8  
9 Holzmann, Jean-Pierre       Villars           29.0/ 24  14    +25.8  

10 Closuit, Jean-Charles       Villars           21.8/ 17  10    +29.8  
11 Emery, Jacques              Villars           26.2/ 21   9    +30.8  
12 Le Bloc'h, Yves             Villars           30.7/ 26   7    +32.8  
13 Gross, Carl-Andrea          Villars           23.1/ 18   6    +33.8  

Di Biase, André             Villars           26.5/ 22   6    +33.8  
Gendre, Charles             Villars           31.3/ 26   6    +33.8  

16 Berruex, Pierre             Villars           36.0/ 31   3    +36.8  

Pl. Name, Vorname               Club             Hcp.  Netto  +/-   

Net

1 1 Chenevière, Bernard         Villars           23.3/ 19  36      0    
2 Paris, Serge                Villars           16.9/ 13  34     +2    

2 Wiener, Fernand             Villars           19.4/ 15  34     +2    
3 4 Suter, Michel               Villars           20.2/ 16  32     +4    

Holzmann, Jean-Pierre       Villars           29.0/ 24  32     +4    
6 Jost, Jean-Pierre           Villars           19.3/ 15  30     +6    
7 Le Bloc'h, Yves             Villars           30.7/ 26  29     +7    

Ernand, Miguel              Villars           24.3/ 20  29     +7    
9 Hauenstein, Eric            Villars           17.9/ 13  28     +8    

10 Emery, Jacques              Villars           26.2/ 21  25    +11    
11 Michellod, Jean-Christophe  Villars           15.9/ 12  24    +12    
12 Gendre, Charles             Villars           31.3/ 26  23    +13    
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Amicale Seniors-19.10.2023, Résultats - Stand: 19.10.23, 16:48 Heure

Pl. Name, Vorname               Club             Hcp.  Netto  +/-   

13 Closuit, Jean-Charles       Villars           21.8/ 17  22    +14    
14 Berruex, Pierre             Villars           36.0/ 31  21    +15    
15 Di Biase, André             Villars           26.5/ 22  18    +18    
16 Gross, Carl-Andrea          Villars           23.1/ 18  16    +20    
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